
%

%

%

1

2

5

7

10

CSM 21-36

1

2

1

CSM 8-74

W. ROLLINGWOOD DR.
4

OL 1

28 3

8

1

CS
M 

22
-24

5

6

9

OL 2

CSM 9-109

CSM 35-153

N CTY TK F

N 
CO

NS
OL

ID
AT

ED
 SC

HO
OL

 RD

N 
RA

VE
NS

WO
OD

 D
R

N C
ON

SO
LID

AT
ED

 SC
HO

OL
 RD

835.84
743.28

55
6.9

7

57
8

469.26555.05

58
6.1

9
2.3

9
4.7

7

4.9
7

6.5

9.09

80.15

37.
83

38.
43

61.78

64.
96

79.52

302.15

213.7

92.18

119
.1

176.66

133.94

186.98

161
.38

208
.81

254
.79

265

370
.3

387.2

13
23

.89

844.82

978

1163.23

12
34

.1

18
96

.36

2414.09

403.55

72
6.5

6

79
2.1

2

413.79

478.22

575.81

579.74
595.01

79
6.2

9

2.1
6

33

35.54

36.01

38.
92

42.
1

44.
93

45.
73

50

53.94

58.07

60.99

67.
84

70.76

70.82

79.7

85

301.36

303.94
97.36

99.1

102.98

107.43

340

352.71

118.94

124.08

292.52

151.06

151.3

157.69

160.07

160.07

160.1

160.27

162.07

162.27

163.07

163.1

314.29

166.07

166.07

166.1

166.27

319.91

192
.44

215

235
.4

247
.01

252
.74

253.59

275

278.02

284
.73

285.3

285
.97

288
.64

290
.16

291
.79

295
.99

297
.48

298
.79

301
.71

303
.09

307
.33

327
.19

327
.72

328.71

338.33

389
.2

6-8
-18

PE
NN

YC
OO

K 
FA

RM
 LL

C
40

.45
 A

6-8-24
GRUNZEL FARMS INC

18.84 A

6-8-22
PENNYCOOK FARM LLC

26.37 A

6-8
-19

.01
CI

RC
LE

 R 
RA

NC
H 

LL
C

60
.95

 A

6-8-24.3
CIRCLE R RANCH LLC

41.98 A

6-8-78
ED LEACH FARMS INC

120.39 A

6-8-78
ED LEACH FARMS INC

120.39 A

6-8-22.1AA
STEVEN K VIDRUK
ANGELA D VIDRUK

48.85 A

6-8-24A
GRUNZEL FARMS INC

78.75 A

6-8-22.2B
KIM M KAAS

CHERYL L KAAS
14 A

6-8-22.1
GRUNZEL FARMS INC

7.93 A

6-8-24.1
BRUCE
3.52 A

6-8-418.77
OBERSHAW
OBERSHAW

1.9 A

6-8-418.50
CARLSON
CARLSON

1.68 A

6-8
-41

8.5
1

SQ
UI

RE
S R

EV
OC

AB
LE

 TR
US

T
1.7

8 A

6-8-19.1A
HALVERSON

3 A

6-8-337.8501
DROGSVOLD
DROGSVOLD

1.8 A

6-8-19.1B
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS

2.61 A

6-8-23.1A
GOVERT OUTDOORS LLC

2.84 A

6-8-337.8502
ROCHA
ROCHA
1.81 A

6-8-23.1C
FINFROCK
FINFROCK

1.25 A

6-8-23.1B
POTTER

0.92 A

6-8-337.8507
NEHLS

1.1 A

6-8-337.8505
COLA JR

KIRCHGESSNER
1.12 A

6-8-25
CHAPAS
CHAPAS

1.46 A

6-8-337.8509
CASSIOPPI FAMILY TRUST

1.1 A

6-8-337.85001
NEHLS

1 A

6-8-337.8508
CASSIOPPI FAMILY TRUST

1.1 A

6-8-337.8504
THOMPSON
THOMPSON

1.12 A

6-8-78.2
SAILING
SAILING

1.18 A

6-8-337.8510
BONOW
BONOW

1.31 A

6-8-337.8506
KAMHOLZ TRUST

1.12 A
6-8-337.8503

STAPLETON
STAPLETON

1.47 A

6-8-337.85002
NEHLS
0.39 A

January 1, 2023

Section

Town
of

Janesville

Property Division Map

T. N. - R. E.3 12

N

 STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT 

TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS. 
USING PUBLIC RECORDS.  IT IS NOT INTENDED

TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN 
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY

 AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS 

MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GIS SYSTEM AND ARE 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD

FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.

0 50 100 150 20025
Feet

See Pages

03 SE

03 SE

03 NE

10 NE

 03
 SW

roadrw

parcelshydro

parcels

lots

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! hydro

easement

dam

MFL

CSMLOTHYDRO

CSMLOT

Overlap

Gap

CSMHYDRO

CSM


